

Auburn Historical Association

P.O. Box 6 102 Hooksett Road Auburn, NH 03032

2024 Membership Application

The Auburn Historical Association is looking for new members and for current members to extend their membership through the end of 2024. By supporting the Auburn Historical Association, you are enabling us to continue to preserve Auburn's heritage, obtain local artifacts, educate the public and local students, offer interesting and informative programs and maintain the building and grounds.

Name:	Date:
Address:	
Email:	
	Cell Phone:
Membership amount enclosed (\$	\$10/person - \$20/family): \$
Donation amount (any amount w	vill be greatly appreciated) \$
Please make checks payable to: •	Auburn Historical Association. Check #:
ARE YOU INTERESTED IN BECOM	ING A VOLUNTEER? Email us at info@auburnhistorical.org
Send checks to: Auburn Historical Association P.O. Box 6 Auburn, NH 03032	
	Suggestions/Comments

Incorporated in 1976 as a non-profit 501(c)(3) institution to collect, preserve, and make known Auburn's history.

Website: www.auburnhistorical.org, email: info@auburnhistorical.org

For office use only:

V	Т	S